# M220000 11835

(D		
(Red	uestor's Name)	
(Add	lress)	
(Add	lress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
	iness Entity Nan	ne)
(	,	-)
(Dog	ument Number)	
	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
	_	
magoood	111976	
	Office Lice Cal	
	Office Use Onl	ý



03-01-22 -01057- 010 -++27,50

AND FILED 2022 MAR - 7 PH 12: 11 SECRETARY OF STATE

JUL 2 8 2022 K. Brumbley

•	• .	•	

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Ł

SUBJECT: VBK2 LLC

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Ken Shamrock Valor Sports Inc.

	Name of P	erson
Registered Agents Inc.		
	Firm/Comp	any
401 Ryland St., STE 200-A		
	Addres	<u> </u>
Reno Nevada 89502		
	City/State and	l Zip code
hello@valorbk.com		
E-mail address	: (to be used fo	r future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this m Steven Gerritse	atter, please ca at (	915-1662
Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
<b>STREET/COURIER ADDRESS</b> Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303		MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314
Enclosed is a check for the following amo Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DF		)F STATE
🗆 \$70.00 Filing Fee 👘 🔲 \$78.75 Filing		\$78,75 Filing Fee & 👘 \$87.50 Filing Fee

Stratter and the Constant

Constitute of Comments

**■** \$87.50 Filing Fee. Charlet Street of Charles φ,

.

.

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION (05:0902, FLORIDA STATUTES: THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA: VBK2 LLC

	VDILZ	LLY
1.		

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

tt name unavailable, enter alternate r Nevada	anne adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fk	onda, The altern	ate name must include "Limited Liability C	ompany," "E.L.C," or "	<u>LI.C</u> ")	
(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)		3	3. (FEI number, it applicable)			
1						
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to determ	> registration.) nine penalty liabi	lity)	_		
401 Ryla		<sub>6.</sub> <u>4</u>	01 Ryland St.			
(Street Address of )		-	(Mailing Address)			
STE 200-	<u>A</u>	5	STE 200-A			
Reno NV		F	Reno NV 895	02		
				2022		
. Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	( <u>NOT</u> acco	(ptable)	<b>022 MAR</b> SECRET, ALLAHA		
Name:	Registered Agen	nts Ind	C	-7 SSEE	FILE	
Office Address:	7901 4th St N ST	Ē 30	0	PH 12: DF STA		
	St. Petersburg	F#1#	 33702			
	(City)			-		

#### Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Bee Hame

A. DIRECTORS				···- · .
[]Chairman		□Chairman	Name:	
□Vice Chairman	Address: 401 Ryland St., STE 200-A	□Vice Chairman	Address:	
Director	Reno Nevada 89502	Director		
President		President		
□Vice President		□Vice President		
Secretary		□Secretary		Treasurer
□Other	Other	□Other		DOther
□Chairman □Vice Chairman	Matthew Mangone-Miranda Name:	□Chairman □Vice Chairman		
Director	Reno Nevada 89502	Director		
□President		□President		
□Vice President		□Vice President		
□Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary		Treasurer
□Other	Other	Other		□Other
□Chairman	Name:	Chairman	Nanos	
	Address:			
	Reno Nevada 89502			
□President		□President		
□Vice President		□Vice President		
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary		□Treasurer
Other	Other	□Other		DOther

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

12.

Signature of Director or Officer

The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

13. Steven Gerritse - Secretary



### CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE WITH STATUS IN GOOD STANDING

I, Barbara K. Cegavske, the duly qualified and elected Nevada Secretary of State, do hereby certify that I am, by the laws of said State, the custodian of the records relating to filings by corporations, non-profit corporations, corporations sole, limited-liability companies, limited partnerships, limited-liability partnerships and business trusts pursuant to Title 7 of the Nevada Revised Statutes which are either presently in a status of good standing or were in good standing for a time period subsequent of 1976 and am the proper officer to execute this certificate.

I further certify that the records of the Nevada Secretary of State, at the date of this certificate, evidence, VBK2 LLC, as a DOMESTIC LIMITED-LIABILITY COMPANY (86) duly organized under the laws of Nevada and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Nevada since 08/09/2021, and is in good standing in this state.



Certificate Number: B202202182419034 You may verify this certificate online at http://www.nvsos.goy IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of State, at my office on 02/18/2022.

 $\bigcirc$ 

Barbara K. Cegerste

BARBARA K. CEGAVSKE Secretary of State